G-8144-C15E-T

Finezza DUE Collection

Thermostatic Valve Trim Plate and Handle
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Product Features

4-3/4"
(120mm)

e Single metal handle

e Decorative frim plate

e Use with G-8006 thermostatic
rough valve

* To complete package, you must
order rough valve

(100mm)

3-15/16"

5-1/8"
(130mm)
4-5/16"
(110mm)

GRAFF®

4-3/8"
wall max. (110mm)

Available Finishes
e Polished Chrome
G-8144-C15E-PC-T
e Brushed Nickel
G-8144-C15E-BNi-T
e Polished Nickel
G-8144-C15E-PN-T
e Olive Bronze™
G-8144-C15E-OB-T

Warranty
e Limited lifetime warranty

For complete warranty information go
fo: www.graff-faucets.com/en/info/fags
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The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 6/2017
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